
West Borough Primary School - Home Learning 

Year: 5                                              Topic: The Highwayman                      Term: 4 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Challenge Date Signed 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

Challenge One – Music 

What is your favourite song?  Write 

about WHY it is your favourite?  

Research the singer / band.  

 

 

Challenge Two – Writing 

(At least five verses) 

 

Write a poem based on the picture 

provided 

Challenge Four – Art  

Storyboard (cartoon strip) your 

poem from challenge 2 

 

Challenge Five – Reading 

Create a book review about a book that 

you have enjoyed reading. 

 

 

Challenge Three – Maths- compulsory 

What is the total floor area of your home?  

How many units of measure can you include? 

Extension:  Include the stairs if you have 

them. 

 

Challenge Six-Spelling-compulsory 

Create a crossword or word search using 

the year 5 spelling words. 

Challenge Seven- Free choice 

Create a piece of learning to 

show what you have learned 

this term 

Challenge eight- imagination 

Create a character that is as 

dangerous as the Highwayman 

Remember 2 pages for Home Learning! If you 

create a model you are still expected to 

complete one page of recording. Home Learning 

is due in every Monday. 

 


